
Location: 2 SwiftPOS Fuel & Go

(v7.11)

Day Sheet (CA)
SwiftPOS Touch Fuel Pty Ltd

10/135 Ferny Way Ferny Hills
Ph: Phone  Fax: Fax  eMail: support@swiftpos.com.au

Day ID: 685
From: 9/07/2017 8:01:49 PM  to  11/07/2017 9:09:18 PM

Litres Sales
Gross
Profit % PTD Sales

G.P.
Forecast%

Sales
ForecastPTD G.PAvg CPL

Fuel
Diesel 5,298.25 $5,938.10$6,531.91 $99,113.13 $90,102.84100% $28,774.78 $26,158.89 100%$1.233
LPG 829.65 $521.32$573.45 $9,618.95 $8,744.50100% $2,792.60 $2,538.73 100%$0.691
Premium Unleaded 1,003.95 $1,310.59$1,441.65 $28,852.01 $26,229.10100% $8,376.39 $7,614.90 100%$1.436
Unleaded 4,812.07 $5,594.44$6,153.89 $124,981.66 $113,619.68100% $36,285.00 $32,986.36 100%$1.279

$76,228.7711,943.92 $14,700.90 $13,364.45Total Fuel: $238,696.13$69,298.88 $262,565.76$1.231

Qty Sales
Gross
Profit % PTD Sales

G.P.
Forecast%

Sales
ForecastPTD G.P

Bait & Tackle

$58.001 $5.00 $1.60Total Bait & Tackle: $51.76$15.03 $199.7835%
Food

BAIT BAGS 1 $1.60$5.00 $103.33 $32.9735% $30.00 $9.57 35%
BAIT BLOCK 0 $0.00$0.00 $96.44 $18.79100% $28.00 $5.45 21%

1 FISH CHIPS & SALAD 1 $9.00$9.90 $102.30 $93.00100% $29.70 $27.00 100%
2 DIMSIMS 2 POTAT COKES 65 $265.91$292.50 $3,720.00 $3,381.81100% $1,080.00 $981.82 100%
20 CENT EXTRA 3 $0.55$0.60 $6.89 $6.26100% $2.00 $1.82 100%
30 C EXTRA 112 $30.54$33.60 $563.16 $511.92100% $163.50 $148.62 100%
50 C EXTRA 2 $0.91$1.00 $6.89 $6.26100% $2.00 $1.82 100%
90G RED ROCK HONEY SOY 1 $1.89$4.00 $13.78 $6.5052% $4.00 $1.89 52%
90G RED ROCK SWEET 0 $0.00$0.00 $13.78 $6.50100% $4.00 $1.89 52%
Aero Bar 40g 3 $2.53$7.50 $51.66 $17.4237% $15.00 $5.06 37%
AERO MINT 118G 0 $0.00$0.00 $19.98 -$112.07100% $5.80 -$32.54 -
ALLENS ALL ABOUT RED 0 $0.00$0.00 $26.18 $10.50100% $7.60 $3.05 44%
ALLENS JELLY BEANS 1 $1.31$3.80 $13.09 $4.5338% $3.80 $1.31 38%
ALLENS KOOL MINTS 150G 1 $1.72$3.80 $13.09 $5.9450% $3.80 $1.72 50%
ALLENS MINTES 150G 1 $1.31$3.80 $52.35 $18.1138% $15.20 $5.26 38%
Allens Party Mix 190g 0 $0.00$0.00 $26.18 $9.06100% $7.60 $2.63 38%
ALLENS PEACHES & CREAM 0 $0.00$0.00 $13.09 $5.94100% $3.80 $1.72 50%
ALLENS RACING CARS 170G 0 $0.00$0.00 $13.09 -$76.52100% $3.80 -$22.22 -
ALLENS SNAKES ALIVE 200G 1 $1.31$3.80 $13.09 $4.5338% $3.80 $1.31 38%
ALLENS STRAWBERRIES & 0 $0.00$0.00 $26.18 $11.95100% $7.60 $3.47 50%
ALNS CHICOS 190G 0 $0.00$0.00 $41.33 $8.09100% $12.00 $2.35 22%
ANTICOL 4 $3.19$8.00 $68.82 $27.4344% $19.98 $7.96 44%
ANTICOL EXTRA STRONG 0 $0.00$0.00 $20.66 -$361.06100% $6.00 -$104.83 -
ANTICOL THROATIES 1 -$34.95$2.00 $34.41 -$601.98- $9.99 -$174.77 -
BATTERED BURGERS 6 $4.44$19.80 $284.16 $63.7225% $82.50 $18.50 25%
BBQ SHAPES 0 $0.00$0.00 $40.81 $13.13100% $11.85 $3.81 35%
BEEF SCHNITZEL ROLL 2 $10.73$11.80 $386.12 $351.02100% $112.10 $101.91 100%
BEER BATTERED FISH 24 $61.81$120.00 $2,221.66 $1,144.3857% $645.00 $332.24 57%
BOOST BAR 0 $0.00$0.00 $25.83 $13.98100% $7.50 $4.06 60%
BOOST TWIN PACK 1 $2.64$2.90 $19.98 $18.16100% $5.80 $5.27 100%
BOUNTY 1 $0.92$2.50 $17.22 $6.3641% $5.00 $1.85 41%
BUBBLE-O-BILL 2 $0.90$4.80 $41.33 $7.7821% $12.00 $2.26 21%
BURGER RINGS 45G 1 $1.33$2.50 $17.22 $9.1859% $5.00 $2.67 59%
BURGER RINGS 90G 0 $0.00$0.00 $24.11 $13.65100% $7.00 $3.96 62%
BUTTERMENTHOL 2 $1.60$4.00 $89.52 $35.7144% $25.99 $10.37 44%
BUTTERMENTHOL LIQUID 0 $0.00$0.00 $43.05 -$526.26100% $12.50 -$152.79 -
CADBURY CARAMELLO 135G 0 $0.00$0.00 $13.78 $2.64100% $4.00 $0.77 21%
CADBURY DAIRY MILK 135G 0 $0.00$0.00 $27.55 $5.28100% $8.00 $1.53 21%
CADBURY DARKMILK   35G 0 $0.00$0.00 $34.44 $31.31100% $10.00 $9.09 100%
cadbury flake 30g 0 $0.00$0.00 $24.04 $6.70100% $6.98 $1.95 31%
CADBURY SNACK 135G 0 $0.00$0.00 $27.55 $5.28100% $8.00 $1.53 21%
CAKES/SLICES 28 $96.73$106.40 $2,012.93 $1,829.91100% $584.40 $531.27 100%
Cheese & Bacon Shapes 200g 0 $0.00$0.00 $27.21 $12.27100% $7.90 $3.56 50%
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